UNOFFICIAL COPY

I S T ¥ B B
72130 | Sazﬁqzstx ,
{9es

MORTGAGE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
AND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT AND DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

~ This Mortgage Modification Agreement and Amendment to
V‘“ Agreement and Disclosure Statement ("this Amandment”) , is made
\{‘ and entered into by and between _pouglas A, Longhini and Cagol

L. Canpall.. his wife, in Jjoinf tepnancy
(hereinafter, whether one or more, the "Borrower") and THE
NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, an Illinois banking corporation (the

"Bank").

%: WHEREAS, the Borrower has entered into The Northern
A\ Trust Company Equity Credit Line Agreement and Disclosure
- Statemart (the "Agreement”) dated January 19th y 1990,
N purauanc iz which the Borrower may from time to time borrow

) from the Lapi: amounts not to exceed the aggregate outstanding
~ principal balesnce of $_[4,000 (the "Maximum Credit
. Amount”) ; :

WHEREAS,  tha Borrower as Mortgagor has executed and
delivered to the Bank as Mortgagee an EquitY Credit Line
Mortgage (the “Mortgaje") dated January 19th, 1990 pursuant
to which the Borrower dic mortgage, grant, warrant, and convey
to the Bank the property iocated in the County of _ Clook
State of Illinois, legally devcribed in Exhibit A attached
hereto and incorporated hercir by reference, which has a street
addrass
of 1634 Forest Ava, Wilmette, it 60091
which Mortgage was recorded on ::gépuar 31 r 1990 a8
Document No. 90049864 bv the office of the
Recorder of Deads of such county;

!

REI TITLE GLARANTY ORDER # ——

WHEREAS, the Bank is the curren® knlder of the
Agreement and the Mortgage, and the Borrowe: has roguostad that -
the Maximum Credit Amount be increased from $ 114,000
to §__22,000 » and the Bank is willing 30 vo 4o provided the
Borrower executes this Amendment and any furthep do7uments as
the Bank may require, and subject to the terms, proviaions and
conditions hereinafter contained,

Now, therefore, in consideration of the foreguing and
of the mutual covenants herein contained, the parties hereto
hereby agree as follows:

L2

HoehrDE

"ﬂ 20 ™ [+ §7 9023“23&

VY




UNOFFICIAL GORY .

1. Amendment to Mortgage. The second paragraph on
the first page of the Mortgage (the first "Whereas" clause) is
hereby amended by substitu%}ng "3 "[new Maximum

Credit Amount] for "§_14,000 orlginal Maximum Credit
Amount].

2. Amendment to Agqreement. Paragraph 2, page 1 of
the Agreement amended by substituting *$_ 22 00g " [new

Maximum Credit Amount] for "$ 14.000 " [original Maximum
Credit Amount]. o

3. Effective Date. Subject to the other terms and
con?itions of the Agreement and the Mortgage, the new Maximum
Credit Amount shall be effective and avajilable upon the
expiration of the Borrower's right to rescind under federal
Regulatior. Z, 12 CFR 226 (Truth in Lending).

4. Teferences. Wherever in the Mortgage, the
Agreement or i ny other instrument evidencing, securing or
guaranteeing the loans made pursuant to the Agreement reference
is made to the Mo:tgage or the Agreement, such reference shall
from and after the late hereof be deemed a reference to the
Mortgage or the Agreenent as hereby modified and amended. From
and after the date hereoif the Mortgage shall secure loans up to
the amended Maximum Credi= Amount, with interest thereon, plus

any other sums and obligacisu: stated therein to be secured
thereby.

5. No Implied Amendments: Except as expressly
modified hereby, all of the terms. 2.4 conditions of the

Mortgage and the Agreement shall sc~nd and remain unchanged and
in full force and effect.

6. Miscellaneous. This Amendmeirt shall extend to and
be binding upon the parties hereto and thei: heirs, personal
representatives, executors, successors and assigns.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have duly

executed this Amendment as of the day and year firs’ above
written.

Signed and dated this J day of /M avy ) 19 72

BORROWER ;
Dppglas A, Lgnghipr -
X Jﬁw/’: 4 A:c'(?/wﬂn‘
a R .
® LI 'y M{’_ J Cf Yy 4{.‘/’
Carol L. Connell

THE NORTHEBN TRUST COMPANY
Attest: By: _ 7 /L
/@ég'z E 1 i @: 72 Its: facond Vien Prosidont
Assistant Secfetatry

rE2tE206




UNOFFICIAL COPY

2

STATC OF ILLINOIS)

1¥:1
COUNTY OF € 0 O K)

I : | { , a Notary Public in and for
said County, th the State aforasaid, do hereby certify

that Douglas A. Longhinand Carol A. Connell parsonally
appearec before me and acknowledged that (8}he [they] executed
and delivered the foregoing instrument as his(her) (their] their

§reehand voluntary act for the use and purposes therein set
octh.

Given under my Jjand and notaria) seal this
day of - , 1970

(SEAL) 1//1¢/’ A

Notary Public

My Commission “xpites: [21/ ?0

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

)8t
COUNTY OF € 0 0 K)

I, _Patricia A. Cornn a Notary Public in and for
said County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify
that Thomas P. Nichol ;- ~.Sacond Vice President of THE

- NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, and vaurail Kraugs , Assistant
Secretary of THE NORTHERN TRUST Z(:\PANY, who are personally
known to me to be the same persong whose names are subscribed
to the foregoing instrument as such - Second Vice President
and such Assistant Secretary and are p‘raonally known to me to
be such Second Vice President and rach Assistant
Secretary, appeared before me this day in _p~rson and
acknowledged that they respectively signad r74 deliverad and
attested the said instrument as their free and roluntary act as
such _ second Vice President and such Assiztent Secretary,

as aforesaid, and as the free and voluntary act &f THE NORTHERN
TRUST COMPANY for the uses and purposes the:ein se’ lerth.

Given under gz;yand nnd notarial susuy this

e T e

My Commission Expires: P e arficy

 PATRICIA A.%O%Aﬂ

pEZtez06

; NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: MY COMMISSION FXHRES 6/20/93
STEBBINS NELSON, ESQ. S

TRUST COMPAWY
50 S. LASALLE STREET

CHICAGO, IL 60675
(312) 444-3969

Attn:

S0 5. LaSalls Streat
Chicago, IL 60675




+

g UNOFFICIAL GQRY, .

Exhibit A

Lots 23 and 24 in Block 3 in E.T.

Paul's diviesion in Wilmette
Village according to the plat therecf rucorded Septempber 2, 1988
in Book 31 of Plats, Page ll, as Document 999781 in Section 28,
Township 42 North,

Range 13, EBast of the Third Principal
Meridian, In Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Index Number: 05-28=419-015

-
T

.
i
&
I
tv
g
s




